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I ADDRESS 3 N, Main St1;:eet, Mt; Airy, MU 2177) . ~HONE301-829-04'44 

I 
SUBDIV.ISION Country SpduJts • · · . · LOT NUMBER . 15 . · ADDRJ;:SS - 15036 Scottswo~d Court 

PROPERTY OWNER · Kenneth Limparis PROPERTY _OWNER'S.ADDRESS 3824 St, Clair · Court 

I-SEPTIC T-ANK-CAP-ACl:r¥ ... -1-2-50-··· . --- GALLONS ___ . . ___ .. __ ·-- -·--··- . _. __ . _ ___ . --~~~=-°-~~ • MD 2177? ____ - · . ___ ___ __ .. 
PUMP CHAMaER CAPACITY J 25Q · GALLONS * _PUMPED SYSTEM: ONLY * 
NUMBER OF BEDROOMS . 4 -

SQUARE FEET PER BEDROOM - ·~2 _._.J Q.,__·___;:.........___;_ · ._ BLa ? · ,:~_.. 
LiNEAR. FEET OF TRENCH REQUIRED ____ 2_ ..... 80 ..... --- . . ~~t~~ 

i TRENCHES: . Trenehes to be 3 ·. feet wide. Inlet 4.0 feet below original grade. Bottom maximum depth - ':.'.A I . . 

l LO.CATION: 
6;; O feet below original grade. 2 . feet of stcine below distribution box. . 

Place the distribution box 180' from the front· lot line (of lot /114) and 115' off '::the 
left lot line (of lot _II i4) as seen from · Scottswood Court. · Run trenches along contour 
towards the right lot U.ne ·(of .iot /114) - OK 2-t1 l')()CO ~ 

PERMIT VOID AFTER 2 YEARS .· 

NOTE: CONTRACTOR RESPONSIBLE FOR SC.HEDUUNG A PRE-CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION FOR ALL INSTALLATIONS 

NOTE: TOP OF SEPTIC TANKS ARE TO BE NO DEEPER THAN 3.0 FEET BELOW FINISH GRADE Cl o..,.)(.i. ?E~Mf:.ei ~itiN£.ii 

_ NOTE: WA~ERTIGHT SEPTIC TANKS REQUIRE.D _ . •. · . : . . . ___ . ,&~~~~~ . ·. 

· NOTE: CLEANOUT REQUIRED EVERY 70 FEET OF SEWER UNE AND/OR AT 90° SWEEPS IN LINES FROM HOUSE TO DRAIN Fl,~~ EL~ 
ARE NOT ACCEPTABLE · · 

NOTE: ALL PARTS OF SEPTIC SYSTEMS (I.E. TANK, DISTRIBUTION Box; DRAINFIELDS) TO BE 100 FEET FROM ANY WATER.WELL UNLESS· 
OTHERWISE SPECIFICALLY AUTHORIZED . 

NOTE: NO ABSORPTION TRENCH TO EXCEED 100 FEET ,IN LENGTH UNLESS SPECIFICAU Y AUTHORIZED 

NOTE: ALL PIPE FROM HOUSE TO SEPTIC TANK MUST BE CAST IRON. ()R SCHEDULE 35140 PVC OR ABS . 

NOTE: MANHOLE .RISERS REQUIRED.ON ALL SEPTIC TANKS ANQ PUMP CHAMBERS 

NOTE: DISTRIBUTION BOXES MUST HAVE BAFFLES 

NOTE: IF PUMPED SEPTIC SYSTEM REQUIRED, (1) SEPTiC PUMP DETAIL TO BE PROVIDED BY INSTALLER PRIOR TO ISSUANCE OF SEPTIC 
. PERMIT (2) PUMP PERFORMANCE TEST IS NECESSARY PRIOR TO HEAL TH DEPARTMENT APPROVAL OF SEPTIC 'P;ERMIT . .. ·., . . ·.· _;-· 

NEITHER THE HOWARD COUNTY COUNCIL NOR THE HEAL TH DEPARTMENT IS RESPONSIBLE FOR THE 
SUCCESSFUL OPERATION OFANYSYSTEM , 

PERMITTEE RESPONSIBLE FOR OBTAIN.ING FINAL APPROVAL ON THIS PERMIT 
CALL 410-313-2640 FOR INSPECTION OF SEPTIC SYSTEM 

. ! 
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TRENCl-j WIDTH ~ -. . • . ._·••:··-... 
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• ; r , . I . 

TRENCH. iNLE:r' oEP-r~r- · ' ·:2£ \ 
TR~NCH B~.;;.~M DEPTH : Co 
DEPTH OF STONE _ , ,,__-·-_2.. __ _ 
NUMBER OF .TRENCHES._··-;.· --=-4-_ _ ;,...·- ·_ 
TOTA~ TRENCH LENGT~if ~:290:~'"-; . 

• •• ' / •:: ;•. • ' • • I , . ,~'.; 

ABSORBENT AREA · -\ \ 2..Q 
-DISTRIBUTION BOX LEVEL: _v __ 

BAFFLE IN DISTRIBUTION BOX ✓ 

SEPTIC TANK DATA 

SEPTIC TANK -\ <]_Cz::C_) . -~ONS 

MANHOLE- RISER ,:_/ ; , • 1 -. 

6 INCH ;NSPECTION POR~ - .:· J · 
'.,.,'.' 

PUMP CHAMBER DATA 

PUMP CHAMBER · . ' · · - -· -
GALLONS - . . ·• . ·_ \S:2._~ 

MANHOLE RISER . . . -: .·- ., 'L . 
ALARM · -:.✓- / 

- PUMP PERFORMANCE TEST , 7 
. .. . . . . : . 

., . 

INSPECTOR -_·_.·:_··-_. :....,_._ - ---~=-_·_. :_(_:-~·-· .:,,_.-·: __ -_ ---,,.,----- ·oAJE SYSTEM APPROVED __ 21-\-; 1.:..::(=_Q_ .... (o _ _,__t -
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SITE INSPECTION SHEET 

OWNER:~ !,tr--~~ PHONE#: 30/-9ft} - tJo3lf(?) 
ADDRESS: 50 /; ~l ~ CONTRACTOR: ~ ~:J: 

fnD q,.., wELLTAG#: f/o - <?r./- o'-f'f 

LOCATION DIAGRAM 

------

DATE: 1--1 I -c,i INSPECTOR: I1,,;,;; ~d 
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LOCATION .DRAWING 
, . '.·.•_ . ', ________ ..;... ___ ~_._;;, ______ ,... ________ -T __________ .,, ____ --4 

CERTIFICA-T,ION ': SEAL SCALE \"= \oo· DA'I'E I . -i_ C.-01 

This is to cert l fy ·tijql. 1. :h9xe' ·surveyed 
the property known of::•:. \ l";;,o :"JG, 

~ ,::_ oT, 5 L,...) 0 c:, r,; ·>::" d O,u;;.f .. ·: · .· 

The · infor~otion . ; ·h~wn h~~ : ~~:~n· ~~-{~blish.~d · 
: by curre~t occep~oble :su~vey pr_o:ce~ures an_d . · 
,. from available record m.format1on.• .-:tnls draw mg_ 
:;i_s to be used for Title Trans·ter,. ;1:'iri(Jn~in91: or· : 
~Refinancing Ohly and IS Nel'r .. to ··be .. _us:ed for . 
h he Establishment of Pr9perty ·u11es, · Looation 
Hor Fences, Garages, Buildings, . or · ?~h,e: .· 
~Existing or Future lmprovernerits. · ·· . : . C .. .. : .. .. 

LDE Inc. 
-9250 Rumsey i:~'ood .Suite 106 
Columbia, Maryland 2 1045 

. 
1
4. ·i o l 7 1 5 _ 1 o 7 o 
30 ·1 596-3424 

· 410 715·-9540 1
Bolt.) 
Wash) 
Fax) 

::.:_r _ ____________ ,.~---'-J.G-;::...;;;.......;;;;.=.,;..,_ __ -i..:...'----'-----,---~--------·_,, 
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FISHER, 
COLLINS 
& 
CARTER, 
INC. 

I 

cML ENGJNEERING CONSVLTANTS 
Ind I.AND SURVE"tt)RS 

10272 Baltlmo,e National Pike 
emcott City, Maryland 21042 
(410) 461-2855 
Fax (410) 750-3784 

March 21, 1997 

.. "SEWERAGE UT.ILITY EASEMENT, INGRESS, 
EGRESS, CONSTI.tUCTION AND l\lAINTENANCE EASEMENT'; 

. · .· FOR . . 

LOTN0.15 · 
colJNTRy SPRINGS . 

_ LOT NOS. l THRU 42 
· A RESUBDIVISION OF LOT NOS. , 3 AND 4 

' RIPPEON PROPERTY, LOT NOS. l THRU 4 
FOURTH ELECTION DISTRICT 

- llOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND 

B~GINNING FORTHE SAME said point being-North 37°43'48" West 110.00. feet 

from the common lot comer between Lot Nos. 14 and 15 at the right-of-way line of 
• • • •• :•,-. ~,•• • •,•• ••• ••• ,••••• • ., .• ,,. ••• -,L .• • • 

·scottswooci Cotirt.(50' right-of-way) as snown on the plat of "Coimtry Sp9ngs, Lot _Nos.· 1 

_ thru 42" {A resubdivision of Lot Nos. 3 and 4; -Rippeon Property, LorNo. 1 thru 4); dated 

October 9; :1990 and recorded among the plat records of Howard County, Maryland as Plat 

No. 9649 and 9650, said. point at the ~ommon comer between Lqt Nos. 14 and 15 at the 

right.:of-way line of Scottswood-Court also begin-designated as C~ordmate _No, 837 as sllo~n 

. on said plats; the~ce nmning with and binding ,o~ a part of said<commoil line betwee.n Lot _ 

' .. Nos. 14 and :15 the following course and distance:· 

1). 

2) 

3) 

Nortli 37°43'48" West 261.00 feet to a point, said point being South 
. . . . . ' 

· 37°43'48" East 175.90 feetfrom the end of said line; then~e leaving 

-. said line and running for new lines of easement thru Lot No. 14 the -

following four (4)courses and distance: . 

North 52°16'12" East 61.50 feet'to a point; th~n~e 

South 82°57.'33" East 176.78 feet'to a point, thence 

. I 
i 
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CARMAN Associates 

December 3, 1998 

_Mr. Craig Williams 
HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPT. 
Bureau ofEnvironmental Health 
3525-H Ellicott Mills Drive 
ElHcott City, Maryland 21043-4544, 

Re:LotsT4 & ~1s · 
Country Springs 

I 

Howard County Health Department · 

Toi Ron Carter • 

~asement languag~ for lots 14 & 15 is 
satisfactory,. but ·we .didn't get . .· o· f 
" hibi " . . a copy 
. -ex t A • an_d I don't propose to read 
thru the descriptive deed.· . 

.. -- - _:r~e I_>erc: . ~-l~n w~ .~fg~eti 3l26/9_7_ showed 
a large:-band access easement; ·. ther~ was 
recent . discussion about reducing it • . 

What \ ac~ess route 1$ . d_ epicted 

;:x:.: .. 

Dear Mr. Williams: · 1' "exhibit A"? · in · 
file-~ Please send us a copy for each 

Attached id a copy of the eased 
Lots 14 and 15, Country Springs. 

.today. 
The easement was s1.gned by th~ 

. I 
! 
i 

I 

I sincerely appreciate your assi~ 
concerning the easement- please call ffi( 

/"'.""\ 
/ ~ ----, 

v;~_r.y-trily yours, 

.- Y~(:1&~ · 
I 

Ronald B . Carter 

Thanks, 

~ -½}~_-
. Date: --:-:----I_L-f/_7!-J-f-f-L(-.:f>~--_· --..:..... -~-• _· 

·- - I ~ - -
·HD-170 · · 

Fron,: 

- - -·· -·--·· ~. 

P.O. BOX 122 II BLLICOTICITY, MARYLAND21041 

I 

I 
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EASEMENT 

'l'his · Grant of Easement, made as of this . 30TB day of November; 
1998, by the ·united · States of ·America, hereinafter called "Grahtor" 
and Carman Associates, a Maryland general partnership {"Grantee"). . . . . 

1. WHEREAS . Granter is the owner of certain rea:l . property 
situate in Howard County, State of Maryland, shown as Lot 14 of the 
Plat entitl:ed "c;ountry Springs" which plat is recorded among th~ Land 
Records of Howard County, Marylanci c;1.s ~la:t number . 9649. (hereinafter 

r; referre<i to as the "Servient E~tat:e"); ·,and . : · · . . 

2. . WHEREAS Grantee . is . th.e owner of .· certain . real . property . 
adjacent to ' the Servient Estate described as Lot 15. a :s shown on the 
Plat c;>f "Country Springs" · which plat i .s recorded . among . the- Lan<:i 
Records of Howard County, Maryland .. as Plat. number 9E550 (h,ereinafter 

· referred to as the "Dominan~ Estate~); and · · 

· · 3 :- · ·. -WHEREAS ir is the ·Grantor's --·i:r,i,-ten-tion -7to · provide _ for~ .. .t~.e __ 
means of construction, installation, repair , maintenance, al tera- · 
tion, · and operation of a · septic field as well as an easement for 
purposes of performing maintenance on said ·septic fielo., on, in, 
through, · over and across the Servient Estate for the use and benefit 
of the' Domin.ant Estate. 

NOW THERE'FORE, the Granter does hereby grant and convey to the · 
Grantee the · following easement for .a sewage '·a.nd septic field and for 
acces·s to· said field to construct and maintain the . septic fie~d :· 

A. . Gran tor hereby grants and · conveys to · Grantee and its 
successors and assigns the r1ght . to, · and .a perpetual easement f :or, 
the . installation; construction; maintenance, alteration, and 
operation of a septic fie~d and all related facilities and operations 
as well as an easement for ingress · and e ·gress over the within ·· 
described a_rea . whenever , _it_ ·may . i?e. necessary for the purpose • of · ·. 
installation, c6n~truction, maintenance, · alteration ~nd irispection of 
the ·septic field. . The . ar.~a over which the easement is granted is. 

• described on Exhibit A attached hereto as "Sewera~e Utility Easement, 
Ingress, Egreis, Coristruction .and Maintenance Easement" (The 
"Easement Area") and the easement shall run to the behefit of the 
Dominant Estate and burden the Servient Estat:!: and run with the 
Dominant Estate and bind the Serv-ient Estate in perpetuity. 

B. At no . time shall a·ny permanent above-g:i;ound structure be 
erected on the Easement Area by the Granter, ·the ~rantee, or their 
respective successors and assigns. 

C. Thi~ ·Easement constitutes a mutual· covenant running with the 
land, arid all . successive future ·owners of each of . the Dominaqnt 
Estate and Servient Es~at~ shall have tghe same right to invoke and 
enforce its pr6visions as the original ~igners hereof. · 



,., 

D. The Gran tor does agree tha,t ·the Grantee, its successors and 
assigns·, shall have the right and privilege of entering · upon • the 
Servient Estate, whenever it ·- may be necessary, to make openirigs .- and 
excavations, . and to lay, construct and .maintain the septic fields, . 
provided, ·however, that the ground shall be restored a~d left in good : 
condition at the co:r;npletion of such work. The · rec::::ord · owner of • the .: 
Dominant Estate shall . provide reasonable 'notice. to the_ record owner .. 
of the Servient Estate prior ·to any entry upon the Servient E·state 
for any reason~ · 

e ·. The record ow11er of the Dominant_ Estate shall indemnify and · 
. save an:d · hold haJ;"mless and defend the re.cord owner of the servien_t 
Estate from a_ny and all claims, actions, demands, damages, 1iabili ty, 
attorneys'· · fees, and expenses ·. in cpnnection with loss of:"-.life, 
personal injury, and damage to or loss of prope:r;-ty that arises from ·· 
such record . owners or · its employees or agents' activity in : the 

-. Easement Area. -------- .. . . . 

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, the . Gran tor has signed this Easement Under 
seal, as of this 30th day of November, 1998. 

WITNESS: 

Kristine Cup 

STATE OF MARYLAND 

COUNTY OF BALTIMORE 

) 
) 

). 

THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 

~~ <- ' 
BY: . . ~(SEAL) 

George$. McKinney 
United Stites Marshal 
bistrict of Maryland 

I HEREBY CERTIFY that on this 30th day of November, 1998, the .. 
above-named George K. McKinney, the United States Marshal for the ·· 
District. of Maryland, personally appeared before me, the subscriber, · .. 
a Notary .Public in and for the.State and County ·aforesaid, and made · 
oath in due form of the law that the matters and facts set forth in 
the aforegoing Easement are true and correct as therein stated and 
acknowledged that said Easement ·is in fact the act and deed of the 
United States of America and that he is ·authorized to execute this 
Easement on behalf of the United States of Arrieri.ca. 

AS WITNESS~ my hand . and Notarial Seal. · 

My Commission Expires: 

03/07/2000 
/ 

2X: -. . &Jc>-1/~ 
Notary Publi~ KarenNoHord 

. -. 
.r. 
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EXHIBIT A 

DESCRIPTION OF A 14,545 SQUARE FEET 
SEWERAGE UTILITY EASEMENT 

LOT14 
COUNTRY SPRINGS 

4TH ELECTION DISTRICT 
HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND 

BEGINNING FOR THE SAME at a point on the North 37 degrees 43 

minutes 48 seconds West, 546.90 feet line of division between _Lot Nos. 14 and 15, as 

shown on the Plat of"CO:UNTRY SPRINGS, Lot Nos. 1 thru 42" (A Resubdivision of 

Lot Nos. 3 an~ 4, Rip.peon Property, Lot Nos. 1 thru4); dated October·9, 1990 and 

recorded among the Land Records of Howard County, Maryland as Plat Nos. 9649 and 

9650, said point being North 37 degrees 43 minutes 48 secon~s West_, 189.00feet from 

the intersection of said division line with the westem~ost side of Scottswood Court,· fifty 

(50) feet wide, thence running with and binding on said di~ision line, 

l. North 37 degrees 43 minutes 48 seconds West, 32.00 feet to a point 

. thereon, thence leaving said· line and running within the outlines of Lot No. 14, the five 

following courses and distances, viz: 

~- North 23 degrees 17 minutes 46 seconds East, 48.50, 

3. North 25 degrees 40 minutes 28 s.econds West, 110.77 feet, 

4. South 83 degrees 00 minutes 00 seconds East, 150.00 feet, 

5 .. South 07 degrees 00 minutes 00 seconds West, 82.00 feet, and 

6. South 52 degrees 16 minutes 12 seconds West, 114.42 feet to the place 

ofbegirining; containing 14, 545 square feet, more or less. 
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HOWARDCOUNTYHEALTHDEPARTMENT 

Joyce M. Boyd, M.D., County Health Officer 

·october 21, 1996 

Carman Associates 
---f?so Daisy Road 

Woodbine, MD 21797 

Attention: Mr. Ron Carter 

Dear Mr. carter: · 

RE: Country Springs Subdivision 
·· ·-Lots 15,16 · & 18 

Please contact this off ice to r~schedule follow ... up percolation 
tests on the above referenced lots. ' 

Testing . should occur at a ·· time of year when maximum 
groundwater levels can be anticipated. However, . testing should not 
occ\U' on a rainy day or when the ground is frozen. since surface 
moisture could interfere with the ability to distingUish subsurface 
saturating levels. · 

To discuss this matter further, please contact this office by 
calling (410)313-2640. 

Very truly ...-yours, - ~ -w~. 

CW:vr 
cc: Ted Marshall 

Olen Ketterman 
File 

. Craig Wi}:liams, Program Director. 
Water ad Sewerage Program · ) 

. . . D ,-: -1 
( c-..J . J (\ 

. rv cJ 7 -
1 (. 0 

1

1., L, 6 (_,"7 

[D . Jb , 
f '7 ~flf\-r-"-~ . .f~ . 

0 0" c o,-J"'--- ~ . O,o - · 
p,.? L, {, r-1 . . ~ l , . "----..__ . \ ~ 

D . g L l 7\ /. rv-fl. 
/ ~ f0 o0 ~'-

Bureau ofEnviro ental Health . 
3525-H Ellicott Mills Drive Ellicott City, Maryland 21043-4544 

Water and Sewerage, Permits · (410) 313-2640 Community Environmental Health (410) 313-2644 
· Food 1.'rotection Program . (410) 313-2642 TDJ?(410) 313-2323 

... .. :..- .. -~ ... ... :, •, , \. 
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~· _____________________________ .._ __ 
.•. CARMAN Associates 

September 22, 1996 

Mr. Craig Williams y 
Howard County Health Department 
Bureau of Environmental Health 
1525-H Ellicott Mills Drive 
.Ellicott City, Maryland 21043-4544 

Re: Lots 14 & 15, Country Springs 

<'\ 
Io i •" --\\:<(j '\ _cJ 

0 ,;y 
~ J)_ __ 

Dear Mr. Williams: Qb'""' 
4'- ~/ ,.tr 

Enclosed are two copies of a portion of the Preliminary Plan for Country Springs \O ~/\"' L' 

showing the area in and around Lot 15, Country Springs. As you know, a problem was {;ti" 

uncovered when the well was staked and a question arose about the proximity of the '(~ 
existing percolation tests and the pond. When we opened up the low holes water was i,' 
encountered at a higher than acceptable elevation. · :t:· . ov 

At your suggestion we propose to remedy the problem by extending the 10,000 
square feet individual sewage disposal easement into lot 14, as shown on the attached .. ~ /J 
plan. We propose to use the high holes on lot 15 and extend the easement using the holes ·~ 6 //0 

on lot 14 closest to lot 15. · 1 Ob; 11,--j r·br-
. r :~f-,}-(P,J>I 

We have contracted Mr. Olen Ketterman to schedule a time with your office to l· 6. 
perform the necessary percolation teats to support the proposed amendment. tor; Q?';:, e,- · 

ir: ': 
Should you have any questions please call me. Also, if you have any concerns 't' 

about sewage disposal areas on other lots please let me or Mr. Ketterman know so we can 
do the work while we're doing the above. 

cf LoT /b +if 

Ronald B. Carter 

I 
P.O. BOX 122 ■ ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND 21041 
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Carman Associates 
1750 Daisy Road 
Woodbine, Maryland 21797 
Attn: Mr. Ron Carter 

DearMr. Carter: 

May· 28, 1996 

RE: Country Springs Subdivision 

Previously we had discussed concern about potential complications with the septic area 
on Lot #15, Country Springs. As requested by this office, observational percolation tests 
were performed and confirmed a water table problem that will require -remediation. You have 
indicated that you will pursue resolution once access to an adjoining property is arranged. 

. . ~ . . 

Review of the records for the remainder of this subdivision leads to similar concerns 
with the septic areas on lots # 16, 17, and 18. While these lots are not as close to the pond 
as lot #15, the septic areas on each of these lots are at elevations and location suggesting 
these septic areas may also be at risk for water table problems. 

This is to request that observation percolation tests for water table assessment be 
performed on the above mentioned lots to confirm whether or not a problem exists. This 
office will not continue well permit or building permit review on any of the above mentioned 
lots until there is confirmation of adequate septic area on each lot. 

These percolation tests need to be conducted during the wet season, which normally ends 
April 30. However, since water table levels have stayed unusually high this year, wet season 
assessments can still be performed through the first week of June, 1996. If testing is not 
accomplished by then, wet season observation tests will likely be delayed until next year. 

Thank you in advance for your cooperation and prompt attention to this matter. If you 
have any questions or concerns, please contact me at the address below or by calling (410) 
313-2640. 

CW:dks 
cc: file 

Sincerely, 

Craig Williams, Program Director 
Water and Sewerage Pr:ogram 
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HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH.DEPARTMENT 

Joyce M. Boyd, M.D., _County Health Officer 

·March 22. 1996 

Mr. Ap.thony Farnella 
446 <keenlow .. Road 
Baltimore, Maryland 21228 

Dear Hr. Farnella: 

RE: Well Permit Application 
Countr-J Springs. Lot n5 

Thia office recently received a well permit application for the above 
referenced property from ,Joseph Mayne ·Well Drilling; however, we are unable to 
process the application at this .time. 

The well site inspection revealed concern about possible grading on. or in. 
the vicinity of the approved sewage disposal easement and about the apparent 
proximity of the existing pend to the sewage easement. In order to make a more 
accurate assessment of the situation. it is requested that the corners of the 
septic a,rea staked. · 

Any uncertainty with the condition of the septic area should. be resolved 
before the well is drilled. Once the well is drilled. alternatives . for septic 

· area adjustment would be greatly diminished . .. 

. Please cail .this ' o"f°-fice ·· for- fos~ctionwhen the··-sew~ge easement has· been 
staked. If you have any other questions or concerns. please contact this office 
at the address below or by calling (410) 313-2640. Thank YOU in adva~ce for your 
cooperation. 

OKS 

C:t[;~(ci\~ 
J?nna: K. Soe, Sanitarian · 
Water and Sewerage Program 

cc: Joseph Mayne Well DriUing 
file 

Bureau of Environmental Health . 
3525-H Ellicott Mills Drive Ellicott City, Maryland 21043-4544 

Water and Sewerage, Permits (410) 313-2640 Community Environmental Health (410) 313-2644 
Food Protection Program (410) 313-264~ TDD (410) 313-2323 
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